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1-17-26 Southest Invite - 1/17/2026

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 1:46.82

Bott, Evan JR Urry, Dexter SO

Hager, Chris JR Young, Ian SR

27.41 30.59 22.8425.98

ALAR2 1:47.51

Rasmussen, Braden JR Stakes, Kelan SR

Ahrenholtz, Nathan SO Richardson, Francis JR

28.46 29.58 23.1326.34

AGRV3 1:48.04

Dockter, Sam SO Horn, Mitchell JR

Neher, Aiden SR Lee, Colin FR

26.09 31.56 24.3826.01

AEAS4 1:52.92

Newman, Gryphin SO Krueger, Lander JR

Razo, Sebastian FR Kincheloe, Max SO

30.54 31.36 24.6926.33

ARSP5 1:53.72

Bonsell, Bennett JR Asper, Koen SR

Ribordy, Noah JR Clark, Kylan JR

29.34 29.72 26.0028.66

ATHB-WY6 1:53.87

Schultz, Emmett SO Shear, Carson SR

Zach, Mason SR Linduska, Bridger SO

31.76 30.51 24.8126.79

ADOU-WY7 1:54.15

Fleetwood, Abner FR Engelker, Traceton FR

Castro, Maxim JR Harvey, Nick FR

30.29 33.32 22.8427.70

ACAM8 1:59.78

Young, Jensen SO Means, Jack FR

Smith, Xander JR Garth, Tanner SR

32.75 33.18 25.8528.00

AKWH-WY9 2:01.96

Cypher, Alex SR Brinkerhoff, Max JR

Goodrich, Colter FR Wulf, Porter JR

32.10 37.44 26.8625.56

ASHE-WY10 2:02.89

Moore, Maclane FR Moore, Grayson JR

Anderson, Eli JR Mayo, Logan SO

35.69 34.09 25.9227.19

ACSO11 2:05.69

Hoyt, Kaleb FR Moore, Bryson FR

Marcott, Brett SO Buckendorf, Gunther SO

33.68 32.95 27.1731.89

ANCH-WY12 2:20.84

Anderson, Brynner SO Danford, Noah SR

Danford, Nathan JR Miles, Chandler FR

36.34 33.83 32.7237.95

BLAR--- X1:58.99

Cook, Keegan SO Weitzel, Thor SO

Ginting, Jonathan SR An, Sam JR

31.99 32.46 24.6729.87

BGRV--- X2:00.24

Lamb, Arden JR Crowell, Murdoch JR

Dodson, Kaiden SR Straw, Nick FR

31.56 33.94 26.2628.48

CLAR--- X2:04.53

36.27 32.03 27.3228.91

BEAS--- X2:06.15

Walton, Josh SO Miller, Tagg JR

Morris, Reilly SO Zwonitzer, Eli FR

33.14 34.44 28.4530.12

BKWH-WY--- X2:07.87

Rust, Boston SO Bryant, Brennen SO

Parks, Layne JR Wold, Scott SO

31.69 35.32 29.1531.71

BCEN--- X2:08.25

Morss, Wyatt SO Mikesell, Caleb FR

Crow, Konnar SO Little, Keanu FR

32.22 37.93 27.2030.90

CKWH-WY--- X2:18.67

Bartlett, Peyton FR Murray, Kelson FR

Loranc, Max JR Garris, Samuel JR

33.33 42.42 26.0436.88

BTHB-WY--- X2:20.81

Hardesty, Brycen FR Miller, Reese FR

Garcia, Diego SR Newman, Carmine SR

39.60 41.20 28.3131.70

BCSO--- X2:21.33

Whetham, Cullen SO Kilmer, Kaiden FR

Durante, Lincoln SO Mickelson, Ben SO

35.97 48.50 29.1627.70

DGRV--- X2:26.58

Quesada, Denim SO Arellano, Phillip FR

Thomas, Isaac FR Wadsworth, Lucas FR

37.97 45.49 32.5830.54

CCEN--- X2:28.74

Delo, Sterling JR Boal, Korbin SO

VanHorn, Jacob FR Knott, Aiden FR

42.46 36.21 26.5443.53

DKWH-WY--- XDQ 2:21.41

Schultz, Owen FR Hutchinson, James FR

Tomashkov, Vladislav JR Gibson, Brady JR

38.89 43.97 27.5830.97

BRSP--- XDQ 2:42.45

Pacheco, Steban FR Wille, Mason FR

Diaz, Sebastian FR Cole, River FR

52.50 34.61 29.0846.26

CGRV--- XDQ 2:47.98

Draper, Kyan JR Ballard, Tieler JR

Britton, Jacob FR Carson, John SO

40.24 50.66 39.2937.79

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM JRHunt, Brady1 1:51.35

25.03 27.90 29.3229.10

CEN JRWhitesell, Ian2 1:54.61

25.08 28.01 31.7829.74

LAR SRStakes, Kelan3 1:55.32

25.76 28.40 31.3329.83

LAR JRRasmussen, Braden4 1:58.56

26.45 29.35 31.6131.15

GRV SRLauriski-Adams, Vance5 2:00.63

26.01 29.69 32.7932.14

CEN SOCrow, Konnar6 2:01.84

28.12 30.97 30.6132.14

KWH-WY SRPunteney, Jackson7 2:07.48

27.07 31.58 34.9233.91

SHE-WY JRMoore, Grayson8 2:07.84

28.47 32.47 32.8034.10

LAR JRLoseke, Cody9 2:08.49

28.92 32.35 33.4033.82

GRV JRMeese, Landon10 2:10.65

29.44 33.72 33.2334.26

CAM JRSmith, Xander11 2:11.17

30.62 33.60 32.1634.79

EAS SOWalton, Josh12 2:12.48

30.78 34.05 33.2334.42

GRV SOBrueckner, Kayden13 2:14.92

29.09 34.57 34.8536.41

KWH-WY JRBrinkerhoff, Max14 2:18.17

29.88 34.03 36.9637.30

RSP SRVejar, Fernando15 2:18.38

30.10 34.29 37.0336.96

RSP SOArmstrong, Wyatt16 2:22.69

29.90 36.92 37.5338.34

KWH-WY SRCypher, Alex17 2:22.93

30.28 35.57 38.7038.38

EAS FRZwonitzer, Eli18 2:23.38

32.41 35.38 37.6437.95

CEN JRDelo, Sterling19 2:23.57

31.99 35.92 37.7537.91

NCH-WY SOAnderson, Brynner20 2:25.18

31.18 36.48 38.4839.04

DOU-WY SRShatto, Tucker21 2:27.05

32.91 37.54 37.1239.48

NCH-WY SRDanford, Noah22 2:28.46

31.72 36.34 40.2640.14

CSO SOWhetham, Cullen23 2:29.30

33.75 39.83 36.5739.15

SHE-WY JRMilne, Tyler24 2:30.98

33.94 38.24 38.3940.41

RSP FRCole, River25 2:33.07

34.47 39.37 39.1240.11

RSP FRMuir, Kolby26 2:41.35

35.17 38.75 43.5143.92

EAS FRSt Clair, Bowdy27 2:42.90

37.22 42.12 40.9742.59

LAR JRMarlatt, Cooper28 2:46.86

36.09 41.44 44.4944.84

RSP FRTolhurst, James29 x2:54.82

37.38 46.89 42.0548.50

NCH-WY FRBarbee, Kolby30 3:00.05

37.23 45.71 47.5249.59

LAR FRWebster, Kon31 x3:07.39

39.98 48.11 1:39.30

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM JRGallion, Cy1 2:08.60

26.87 33.18 29.4939.06
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1-17-26 Southest Invite - 1/17/2026

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

CEN JRHager, Chris2 2:09.81

29.46 32.87 28.8538.63

NCH-WY SRYoung, Raidyn3 2:11.39

27.74 35.81 29.9537.89

CSO FRMoore, Bryson4 2:12.91

27.22 34.04 31.0240.63

EAS FRRazo, Sebastian5 2:14.77

27.13 35.92 29.3942.33

LAR JRRasmussen, Brock6 2:18.50

29.62 35.93 32.9440.01

KWH-WY SRFarrer, Wyatt7 2:19.43

29.01 36.78 32.0841.56

CEN SRBentley, Bryce8 2:20.68

29.39 35.93 31.7243.64

RSP JRBonsell, Bennett9 2:21.62

28.28 36.91 30.5045.93

DOU-WY FRFleetwood, Abner10 2:21.79

28.71 36.36 33.0843.64

GRV SRNeher, Aiden11 2:22.06

27.13 36.42 31.8146.70

LAR SOKunkel, Bryce12 2:25.62

30.42 37.09 32.9545.16

GRV JRCrowell, Murdoch13 2:27.53

31.59 36.50 35.0444.40

SHE-WY JRAnderson, Eli14 2:28.48

28.82 39.46 36.6243.58

CAM FRMeans, Jack15 2:29.77

33.47 38.98 34.6442.68

EAS JRKrueger, Lander16 2:29.84

31.15 42.00 33.6643.03

CEN FRMikesell, Caleb17 2:30.67

33.58 37.44 35.3644.29

DOU-WY JRStone, Kenny18 2:31.19

34.85 39.75 34.9841.61

LAR SOGregory, Wade19 2:32.08

34.18 37.31 35.7644.83

RSP SRHossele, Skyler20 2:33.12

32.00 40.93 37.3842.81

DOU-WY JRCastro, Maxim21 2:35.72

32.42 38.62 34.0450.64

CSO SODurante, Lincoln22 2:57.84

35.04 47.37 39.8455.59

GRV FRThomas, Isaac23 3:12.39

40.72 49.83 40.981:00.86

THB-WY SRZach, Mason--- DQ 2:12.79

27.19 34.40 30.5040.70

KWH-WY JRParks, Layne--- DQ 2:33.70

31.91 37.33 35.3649.10

GRV JRLamb, Arden--- DQ 2:35.66

33.36 36.57 36.8248.91

NCH-WY SRMarchioretto, Otavio Becker--- DQ 2:45.62

32.73 43.65 39.2549.99

KWH-WY FRMurray, Kelson--- DQ 3:09.79

45.22 50.28 42.4551.84

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RSP SRAsper, Koen1 22.70

DOU-WY FRHarvey, Nick2 23.16

CEN JRBott, Evan3 23.46

LAR JRRichardson, Francis4 23.54

GRV JRHorn, Mitchell5 23.67

THB-WY SOLinduska, Bridger6 24.73

EAS SRPeterson, Kale7 24.74

LAR SOAhrenholtz, Nathan8 24.87

SHE-WY JRBujans, Ben9 24.90

LAR JRAn, Sam10 24.98

NCH-WY SOMontgomery, Tripp11 25.05

NCH-WY SOMyers, Emmett12 25.08

RSP JRClark, Kylan13 25.19

EAS SOKincheloe, Max14 25.22

GRV FRLee, Colin15 25.30

SHE-WY FRSorenson, Walker16 25.33

KWH-WY SOYoder, Benjamin17 25.85

LAR SOCook, Keegan18 25.90

CEN JRTrimble, Tyler*19 25.91

EAS JRMiller, Tagg*19 25.91

EAS SONewman, Gryphin21 25.93

SHE-WY JRGillis, Mickey22 26.14

LAR SRGinting, Jonathan23 x26.55

THB-WY JRShear, Caden24 26.56

GRV FRStraw, Nick25 26.73

RSP FRMoser, Nick26 26.76

CAM SRGarth, Tanner27 26.81

EAS SOMorris, Reilly28 x26.90

DOU-WY JRHansel, Hunter29 27.03

CAM SOYoung, Jensen30 27.53

KWH-WY FRBartlett, Peyton31 27.71

NCH-WY JRBurger, Austin32 27.74

CSO SOMarcott, Brett33 27.85

KWH-WY JRWulf, Porter34 27.87

DOU-WY JRRhoads, Warren35 27.99

CEN SOMorss, Wyatt36 28.03

LAR SRSinicki, Cooper37 x28.17

KWH-WY JRLoranc, Max38 28.23

THB-WY FRMiller, Reese39 28.65

SHE-WY FRMoore, Maclane40 28.80

CAM FRCassidy, Jett41 28.87

CAM SOCreary, Mason42 29.04

CEN FRVanHorn, Jacob43 29.34

KWH-WY SOBryant, Brennen44 x29.51

KWH-WY JRGarris, Samuel45 x29.55

CSO SOMickelson, Ben46 29.63

LAR JRParker, Sawyer47 x29.65

GRV JRBallard, Tieler48 29.70

CSO SOLorenz, Eric49 29.81

CSO FRHoyt, Kaleb50 29.98

CEN SOBoal, Korbin51 x31.24

KWH-WY FRSteinhaus, Garrett52 x31.25

SHE-WY FRVeal, Easton53 x32.03

GRV SOQuesada, Denim54 x32.05

NCH-WY FRMiles, Chandler55 32.58

EAS SOKuchanur, Surya56 x33.05

KWH-WY FRHutchinson, James57 x33.36

EAS FRVarland, MJ*58 x33.92

DOU-WY FRJeppesen, Carter*58 33.92

CSO SOFournier, Finn60 x34.08

RSP FRPacheco, Steban61 34.20

GRV FRArellano, Phillip62 x35.48

LAR SOBennett, Sam63 x37.38

GRV FRWadsworth, Lucas64 x38.46

LAR SOKaffer, Isaac65 x39.02

LAR FRHagen-Groetz, Aidan66 x41.43

DOU-WY FRKittelson, Garrett67 x47.43

LAR JRSullivan, Talon68 x49.07

DOU-WY JRMorrell, Brayton69 x53.54

LAR SRBuffington, Kennith70 x56.58

CEN FRLittle, Keanu--- DQ 26.58

CSO SOSmith, Charles--- DQ 35.72

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

CEN JRBenne, Brady1 539.05

LAR SOBirdsley, Rhys2 451.00

LAR JRGriffiths, Max3 411.10

LAR SRHyde, Spencer4 373.10

THB-WY SRNewman, Carmine5 360.10

GRV JRBallard, Tieler6 316.90

KWH-WY JRGibson, Brady7 313.25

EAS JRDobler, Willem8 308.25

EAS FRLinn, Brody9 279.55

GRV FRBritton, Jacob10 273.75

NCH-WY JRDanford, Nathan11 269.35

CEN JRSteward, Scout12 255.70

GRV JREgeland, Justin13 249.70

GRV SOCarson, John14 244.45

LAR FRStudyvin, Keith15 216.80

CEN FRKnott, Aiden16 199.10

RSP FRMoser, Nick--- DQ DQ

LAR FRCook, Alex--- DQ DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM JRHunt, Brady1 54.95

26.18 28.77

CEN SRYoung, Ian2 56.81

26.15 30.66

EAS FRRazo, Sebastian3 57.81

27.43 30.38

LAR SRStakes, Kelan4 57.94

26.22 31.72

GRV SODockter, Sam5 58.49

27.27 31.22

SHE-WY JRBujans, Ben6 59.11

27.04 32.07

GRV SRNeher, Aiden7 59.66

27.58 32.08

CEN SOUrry, Dexter8 1:01.57

27.99 33.58
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(#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

RSP JRBonsell, Bennett9 1:01.70

28.47 33.23

LAR SOAhrenholtz, Nathan10 1:03.65

29.90 33.75

KWH-WY SRPunteney, Jackson11 1:04.18

29.54 34.64

NCH-WY SOMyers, Emmett12 1:04.23

28.89 35.34

GRV SRDodson, Kaiden13 1:04.96

29.96 35.00

RSP JRRibordy, Noah14 1:06.89

30.47 36.42

GRV FRBritton, Jacob15 1:07.45

31.85 35.60

LAR SOShields, Jack16 1:08.54

30.75 37.79

KWH-WY JRLoranc, Max17 1:09.59

32.06 37.53

DOU-WY JRCastro, Maxim18 1:10.69

33.17 37.52

THB-WY SOSchultz, Emmett19 1:11.33

30.40 40.93

CSO SOMarcott, Brett20 1:14.69

34.39 40.30

NCH-WY SRMarchioretto, Otavio Becker21 1:18.41

36.67 41.74

CSO SOLorenz, Eric22 1:21.27

36.76 44.51

CSO SOBuckendorf, Gunther23 1:33.56

38.28 55.28

RSP FRDiaz, Sebastian24 1:38.85

46.86 51.99

LAR JRMarlatt, Cooper25 1:39.48

43.02 56.46

CSO SOSmith, Charles26 1:57.69

51.02 1:06.67

KWH-WY JRTomashkov, Vladislav--- DQ 1:22.77

32.38 50.39

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RSP SRAsper, Koen1 49.16

23.79 25.37

CEN JRWhitesell, Ian2 51.09

24.36 26.73

DOU-WY FRHarvey, Nick3 51.41

24.29 27.12

NCH-WY SRYoung, Raidyn4 52.40

25.34 27.06

LAR JRRichardson, Francis5 53.52

25.99 27.53

THB-WY SRShear, Carson6 53.63

25.83 27.80

KWH-WY SOQuinn, Bear*7 55.48

26.60 28.88

CEN SOCrow, Konnar*7 55.48

27.09 28.39

EAS SRPeterson, Kale9 55.49

26.31 29.18

EAS SOKincheloe, Max10 56.62

26.94 29.68

GRV FRLee, Colin11 57.19

27.55 29.64

SHE-WY JRMoore, Grayson12 57.70

27.87 29.83

THB-WY SOLinduska, Bridger13 58.41

27.61 30.80

EAS SONewman, Gryphin14 58.59

27.89 30.70

THB-WY JRShear, Caden15 58.63

28.08 30.55

DOU-WY FREngelker, Traceton16 58.64

27.10 31.54

LAR SOWeitzel, Thor17 59.11

28.67 30.44

CEN JRTrimble, Tyler18 59.88

28.20 31.68

KWH-WY JRParks, Layne19 1:00.10

28.90 31.20

GRV SOBrueckner, Kayden20 1:01.07

29.10 31.97

SHE-WY JRAnderson, Eli21 1:01.11

29.04 32.07

CAM SRGarth, Tanner22 1:01.15

28.85 32.30

GRV FRStraw, Nick23 1:01.26

29.00 32.26

KWH-WY JRBrinkerhoff, Max24 1:01.50

29.21 32.29

SHE-WY SOMayo, Logan25 1:01.63

30.88 30.75

LAR SOHerriott, Brayden26 1:01.74

29.29 32.45

EAS SOMorris, Reilly27 1:02.00

31.04 30.96

CSO FRWestervelt, Corbin28 1:02.63

29.98 32.65

GRV JRDraper, Kyan29 1:02.88

29.20 33.68

THB-WY SRGarcia, Diego30 1:03.22

29.61 33.61

RSP SOArmstrong, Wyatt31 1:03.71

29.65 34.06

DOU-WY JRHansel, Hunter32 1:05.02

30.99 34.03

NCH-WY JRDanford, Nathan33 1:05.35

30.57 34.78

CAM FRCassidy, Jett34 1:06.88

32.09 34.79

KWH-WY SOWold, Scott35 1:07.56

32.21 35.35

RSP FRCole, River36 1:08.31

32.43 35.88

THB-WY FRMiller, Reese37 x1:08.48

33.77 34.71

DOU-WY SRShatto, Tucker38 1:08.67

34.08 34.59

CEN FRVanHorn, Jacob39 1:08.82

32.95 35.87

SHE-WY FRFeck, Tyler40 1:09.15

32.91 36.24

THB-WY FRHardesty, Brycen41 x1:10.21

33.35 36.86

KWH-WY FRSchultz, Owen42 x1:10.78

CSO SOMickelson, Ben43 1:10.81

32.93 37.88

CSO FRKilmer, Kaiden44 1:12.59

34.14 38.45

GRV SOCarson, John45 x1:13.17

35.56 37.61

NCH-WY FRMiles, Chandler46 1:13.20

34.47 38.73

EAS FRVarland, MJ47 x1:15.55

36.15 39.40

RSP FRPacheco, Steban48 1:16.08

36.57 39.51

RSP FRWille, Mason49 x1:18.35

37.30 41.05

RSP FRTolhurst, James50 x1:18.41

37.23 41.18

EAS FRSt Clair, Bowdy51 x1:18.42

37.27 41.15

KWH-WY FRHutchinson, James52 x1:18.60

37.44 41.16

NCH-WY FRBarbee, Kolby53 1:19.24

37.32 41.92

DOU-WY FRJeppesen, Carter54 x1:21.61

37.71 43.90

LAR FRWebster, Kon55 1:25.07

39.09 45.98

GRV FRWadsworth, Lucas56 x1:25.44

41.01 44.43

LAR SOBennett, Sam57 x1:33.31

42.33 50.98

LAR JRSullivan, Talon58 x2:15.52

55.36 1:20.16

GRV SOQuesada, Denim--- DQ 1:08.65

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM JRGallion, Cy1 5:22.00

27.36 31.30 32.3932.01

33.33 33.71 33.06 33.65

33.59 31.60

LAR JRRasmussen, Braden2 5:26.62

28.03 31.08 33.2332.47

33.83 33.70 34.01 34.07

33.69 32.51
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(#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

GRV SRLauriski-Adams, Vance3 5:39.89

28.41 31.93 34.8833.98

35.36 35.61 35.83 35.85

34.69 33.35

CEN SRBentley, Bryce4 5:43.97

30.09 34.00 34.5334.11

34.82 35.41 35.43 35.88

35.60 34.10

RSP JRRibordy, Noah5 5:45.45

30.45 34.07 35.1534.46

35.60 35.83 35.87 34.99

35.51 33.52

CAM JRSmith, Xander6 5:55.61

30.55 34.83 36.7335.73

36.86 35.56 36.57 37.16

37.92 33.70

KWH-WY SOYoder, Benjamin7 6:01.81

36.9136.11

37.84 37.87 37.81 37.64

35.20 36.69

SHE-WY FRMoore, Maclane8 6:04.89

31.43 35.64 36.9836.42

37.05 37.38 37.37 38.71

38.19 35.72

GRV JRMeese, Landon9 6:07.35

31.09 36.81 37.3637.68

38.04 37.98 37.69 36.72

37.63 36.35

KWH-WY FRGoodrich, Colter10 6:10.77

31.43 35.23 37.7337.20

38.82 39.59 39.15 39.60

38.27 33.75

KWH-WY SORust, Boston11 6:10.84

32.43 37.02 37.7938.71

37.49 37.19 38.31 38.50

38.72 34.68

KWH-WY JRWulf, Porter12 6:19.57

31.76 35.42 37.9637.07

39.03 39.01 39.98 40.70

39.29 39.35

EAS FRZwonitzer, Eli13 6:32.41

33.67 40.59

40.84 41.33 40.58 1:19.99

37.18

LAR SOShields, Jack14 6:39.53

33.39 37.57 41.3039.90

43.27 42.82 42.91 43.02

41.56 33.79

KWH-WY FRBartlett, Peyton15 x6:40.10

33.00 37.88 39.6439.80

41.70 41.96 30.28 55.74

42.32 37.78

CSO SODurante, Lincoln16 6:57.29

35.82 41.05 43.0442.88

42.25 42.81 42.84 43.84

43.81 38.95

GRV FRThomas, Isaac17 7:06.66

35.39 43.17 43.5844.35

44.62 46.19 43.82 43.87

42.16 39.51

RSP FRMuir, Kolby18 7:26.05

37.08 42.84 45.0544.47

45.43 48.22 46.87 46.19

45.03 44.87

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 1:36.83

Young, Ian SR Whitesell, Ian JR

Urry, Dexter SO Bentley, Bryce SR

23.81 23.54 24.0925.39

ACAM2 1:37.70

Young, Jensen SO Hunt, Brady JR

Gallion, Cy JR Garth, Tanner SR

26.98 22.71 25.5722.44

ARSP3 1:37.71

Bonsell, Bennett JR Ribordy, Noah JR

Clark, Kylan JR Asper, Koen SR

24.64 25.41 21.7625.90

ATHB-WY4 1:39.46

Shear, Carson SR Shear, Caden JR

Linduska, Bridger SO Zach, Mason SR

23.96 26.08 24.0725.35

ANCH-WY5 1:39.89

Myers, Emmett SO Burger, Austin JR

Montgomery, Tripp SO Young, Raidyn SR

25.29 27.27 23.0124.32

AEAS6 1:41.53

Kincheloe, Max SO Peterson, Kale SR

Krueger, Lander JR Razo, Sebastian FR

26.21 25.33 24.8125.18

ASHE-WY7 1:42.22

Sorenson, Walker FR Bujans, Ben JR

Moore, Grayson JR Gillis, Mickey JR

25.72 24.68 25.3726.45

ALAR8 1:42.86

Cook, Keegan SO Rasmussen, Brock JR

Weitzel, Thor SO An, Sam JR

26.34 25.36 24.7126.45

AGRV9 1:44.55

Crowell, Murdoch JR Lauriski-Adams, Vance SR

Lee, Colin FR Meese, Landon JR

26.02 26.03 26.2626.24

ADOU-WY10 1:47.06

Hansel, Hunter JR Rhoads, Warren JR

Engelker, Traceton FR Stone, Kenny JR

28.16 27.99 26.0124.90

ACSO11 1:53.53

Durante, Lincoln SO Hoyt, Kaleb FR

Westervelt, Corbin FR Mickelson, Ben SO

27.93 27.40 28.9629.24

BKWH-WY--- X1:48.43

Loranc, Max JR Brinkerhoff, Max JR

Bartlett, Peyton FR Parks, Layne JR

32.46 22.54 26.0327.40

BLAR--- X1:48.86

Kunkel, Bryce SO Gregory, Wade SO

Herriott, Brayden SO Shields, Jack SO

27.15 28.00 23.4630.25

BCEN--- X1:50.91

Trimble, Tyler JR VanHorn, Jacob FR

Morss, Wyatt SO Mikesell, Caleb FR

26.54 29.23 27.3527.79

BRSP--- X1:59.48

Armstrong, Wyatt SO Cole, River FR

Diaz, Sebastian FR Moser, Nick FR

28.03 30.54 28.2632.65

CKWH-WY--- X1:59.73

Bryant, Brennen SO Tomashkov, Vladislav JR

Garris, Samuel JR Wold, Scott SO

29.40 27.06 32.2331.04

CLAR--- X2:04.30

30.95 28.02 32.9632.37

BNCH-WY--- X2:07.41

Danford, Noah SR Anderson, Brynner SO

Barbee, Kolby FR Miles, Chandler FR

29.58 29.27 32.1536.41

BCSO--- X2:07.93

Whetham, Cullen SO Lorenz, Eric SO

Kilmer, Kaiden FR Fournier, Finn SO

29.40 30.64 30.3437.55

DKWH-WY--- X2:14.39

Steinhaus, Garrett FR Hutchinson, James FR

Murray, Kelson FR Schultz, Owen FR

37.18 31.42 31.4934.30

BEAS--- X2:14.69

Varland, MJ FR St Clair, Bowdy FR

Kuchanur, Surya SO Zwonitzer, Eli FR

35.77 34.70 30.2433.98

CGRV--- X2:18.43

Quesada, Denim SO Arellano, Phillip FR

Thomas, Isaac FR Wadsworth, Lucas FR

31.22 33.67 39.5933.95

DLAR--- X2:39.58

43.30 34.43 28.1153.74

AKWH-WY--- DQ 1:40.31

Quinn, Bear SO Yoder, Benjamin SO

Punteney, Jackson SR Farrer, Wyatt SR

24.97 28.40 23.1523.79

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GRV SODockter, Sam1 58.36

27.72 30.64

CEN JRHager, Chris2 58.87

28.59 30.28

CEN JRBott, Evan3 1:00.66

28.89 31.77

DOU-WY FRFleetwood, Abner4 1:04.63

30.50 34.13

KWH-WY FRGoodrich, Colter5 1:05.21

30.96 34.25

LAR JRLoseke, Cody6 1:06.74

32.63 34.11
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NCH-WY SOMontgomery, Tripp7 1:06.87

31.77 35.10

CEN FRLittle, Keanu8 1:06.94

32.62 34.32

CEN SOMorss, Wyatt9 1:07.22

33.08 34.14

KWH-WY SRCypher, Alex10 1:08.03

32.81 35.22

LAR SOKunkel, Bryce11 1:09.17

33.45 35.72

KWH-WY SORust, Boston12 1:09.34

33.59 35.75

GRV JRLamb, Arden13 1:10.08

33.80 36.28

EAS JRKrueger, Lander14 1:11.43

34.97 36.46

SHE-WY JRGillis, Mickey15 1:11.68

33.72 37.96

DOU-WY JRRhoads, Warren16 1:12.13

34.17 37.96

GRV SRDodson, Kaiden17 1:12.21

35.24 36.97

CAM SOYoung, Jensen18 1:12.48

34.61 37.87

LAR SOGregory, Wade19 1:12.65

35.91 36.74

LAR SRGinting, Jonathan20 1:13.14

35.29 37.85

EAS SOWalton, Josh21 1:14.04

35.48 38.56

CSO FRHoyt, Kaleb22 1:17.69

36.44 41.25

NCH-WY SOAnderson, Brynner23 1:19.30

37.58 41.72

CSO SOWhetham, Cullen24 1:19.51

38.73 40.78

SHE-WY JRMilne, Tyler25 1:20.12

39.19 40.93

RSP SRVejar, Fernando26 1:20.68

40.06 40.62

GRV JRDraper, Kyan27 1:20.84

38.97 41.87

NCH-WY JRBurger, Austin28 1:22.91

39.95 42.96

KWH-WY JRTomashkov, Vladislav29 1:23.10

36.01 47.09

LAR JRParker, Sawyer30 x1:23.55

40.17 43.38

KWH-WY FRSchultz, Owen31 x1:29.45

42.97 46.48

KWH-WY JRGarris, Samuel32 x1:32.20

CSO FRKilmer, Kaiden--- DQ 1:26.18

40.85 45.33

EAS SOKuchanur, Surya--- DQ 1:48.47

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CEN SRYoung, Ian1 1:06.34

31.12 35.22

THB-WY SRZach, Mason2 1:08.28

32.08 36.20

CEN SOUrry, Dexter3 1:08.94

32.40 36.54

THB-WY SRShear, Carson4 1:09.06

32.13 36.93

GRV JRHorn, Mitchell5 1:09.18

32.06 37.12

LAR JRRasmussen, Brock6 1:10.28

32.78 37.50

KWH-WY SOQuinn, Bear7 1:11.28

34.10 37.18

LAR SRSinicki, Cooper8 1:11.34

32.81 38.53

CSO FRMoore, Bryson9 1:11.96

33.66 38.30

KWH-WY SRFarrer, Wyatt10 1:12.35

35.10 37.25

LAR SOWeitzel, Thor11 1:12.59

34.29 38.30

DOU-WY JRStone, Kenny12 1:12.62

33.66 38.96

CAM FRMeans, Jack13 1:14.08

34.37 39.71

LAR SOCook, Keegan14 1:14.20

34.26 39.94

RSP SRHossele, Skyler15 1:14.50

34.82 39.68

EAS JRMiller, Tagg16 1:14.55

34.65 39.90

NCH-WY SRDanford, Noah17 1:15.22

35.22 40.00

SHE-WY SOMayo, Logan18 1:15.92

36.83 39.09

DOU-WY FREngelker, Traceton19 1:15.93

34.84 41.09

GRV JRCrowell, Murdoch20 1:17.07

35.12 41.95

KWH-WY SOBryant, Brennen21 1:18.26

37.72 40.54

THB-WY SOSchultz, Emmett22 1:18.56

36.00 42.56

KWH-WY SOWold, Scott23 1:20.54

37.58 42.96

LAR SOHerriott, Brayden24 x1:21.02

37.27 43.75

SHE-WY FRSorenson, Walker25 1:21.90

38.96 42.94

CEN FRMikesell, Caleb26 1:22.64

40.08 42.56

CEN JRDelo, Sterling27 1:26.31

39.58 46.73

CAM SOCreary, Mason28 1:28.94

41.11 47.83

SHE-WY FRFeck, Tyler29 1:30.77

42.61 48.16

SHE-WY FRVeal, Easton30 1:32.86

42.42 50.44

LAR SOThurston, Kenny31 x1:33.66

44.59 49.07

RSP FRDiaz, Sebastian32 1:35.41

45.84 49.57

LAR SOKaffer, Isaac33 x1:35.64

44.12 51.52

KWH-WY FRMurray, Kelson34 x1:36.95

46.96 49.99

KWH-WY FRSteinhaus, Garrett35 x1:36.96

45.15 51.81

CSO SOFournier, Finn36 1:41.99

49.39 52.60

RSP FRWille, Mason37 1:43.40

49.55 53.85

GRV FRArellano, Phillip38 1:58.40

51.94 1:06.46

DOU-WY FRKittelson, Garrett39 2:04.30

1:01.95 1:02.35

CSO FRWestervelt, Corbin--- DQ 1:25.44

39.73 45.71

CEN SOBoal, Korbin--- DQ 1:29.64

40.84 48.80

CSO SOBuckendorf, Gunther--- DQ 1:42.73

47.53 55.20

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 3:26.87

Rasmussen, Braden JR Ahrenholtz, Nathan SO

Richardson, Francis JR Stakes, Kelan SR

25.48 52.80 53.1625.32

23.86 51.20 22.99 49.71

ACEN2 3:28.60

Hager, Chris JR Bentley, Bryce SR

Bott, Evan JR Whitesell, Ian JR

25.14 51.92 53.0725.08

24.47 52.44 23.69 51.17

AGRV3 3:35.50

Lauriski-Adams, Vance SR Neher, Aiden SR

Dockter, Sam SO Horn, Mitchell JR

25.60 53.77 53.7125.35

25.04 53.57 25.48 54.45

ACAM4 3:44.83

Hunt, Brady JR Gallion, Cy JR

Smith, Xander JR Means, Jack FR

24.27 50.21 52.8624.28

28.08 59.49 29.31 1:02.27

ADOU-WY5 3:47.26

Castro, Maxim JR Fleetwood, Abner FR

Stone, Kenny JR Harvey, Nick FR

27.63 57.45 57.8527.05

28.43 1:00.91 23.52 51.05
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ANCH-WY6 3:48.67

Montgomery, Tripp SO Myers, Emmett SO

Marchioretto, Otavio Becker SRYoung, Raidyn SR

27.06 56.91 59.2328.38

29.35 1:01.02 24.68 51.51

ASHE-WY7 3:50.60

Bujans, Ben JR Gillis, Mickey JR

Anderson, Eli JR Sorenson, Walker FR

27.28 56.70 58.7227.91

28.08 58.88 26.85 56.30

AKWH-WY8 3:56.46

Punteney, Jackson SR Goodrich, Colter FR

Wulf, Porter JR Farrer, Wyatt SR

26.51 55.61 1:01.1028.95

28.42 1:02.32 26.98 57.43

AEAS9 4:02.13

Newman, Gryphin SO Peterson, Kale SR

Morris, Reilly SO Miller, Tagg JR

28.81 1:00.89 55.7925.88

31.39 1:03.73 28.43 1:01.72

ARSP10 4:03.68

Hossele, Skyler SR Moser, Nick FR

Clark, Kylan JR Vejar, Fernando SR

27.06 57.13 1:03.5428.89

28.72 1:01.26 28.62 1:01.75

ACSO11 4:11.61

Moore, Bryson FR Marcott, Brett SO

Westervelt, Corbin FR Buckendorf, Gunther SO

27.91 57.85 1:02.7930.01

30.21 1:04.56 29.90 1:06.41

ATHB-WY12 4:20.67

Shear, Caden JR Schultz, Emmett SO

Hardesty, Brycen FR Garcia, Diego SR

29.28 1:01.80 1:04.6030.04

32.96 1:10.51 29.71 1:03.76

BLAR--- X4:01.73

Ginting, Jonathan SR Loseke, Cody JR

Kunkel, Bryce SO Rasmussen, Brock JR

28.72 1:02.51 58.9128.20

28.74 1:01.31 27.57 59.00

BCEN--- X4:08.57

Trimble, Tyler JR Little, Keanu FR

Crow, Konnar SO Delo, Sterling JR

28.49 1:00.74 1:00.7028.29

27.29 56.65 33.35 1:10.48

BGRV--- X4:09.33

Brueckner, Kayden SO Meese, Landon JR

Dodson, Kaiden SR Lamb, Arden JR

29.54 1:02.25 1:04.1029.84

27.88 58.85 30.64 1:04.13

BKWH-WY--- X4:15.29

Quinn, Bear SO Gibson, Brady JR

Cypher, Alex SR

30.36 1:03.74 1:05.6929.89

30.83 1:04.96 27.53 1:00.90

BSHE-WY--- X4:32.68

Moore, Maclane FR Mayo, Logan SO

Feck, Tyler FR Milne, Tyler JR

30.91 1:04.10 1:13.0334.11

33.55 1:12.85 29.36 1:02.70

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Cheyenne Central High School 269

2. Laramie High School 224

3. Green River High School Boys 154

4. Campbell County High School 133

5. Rock Springs High School 100

6. Cheyenne East 94

6. Thunder Basin High School 94

8. Kelly Walsh High School 84

9. Douglas High School 80

10. Natrona County High School 76

11. Sheridan High School 58

12. Cheyenne South 27


